
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt
Wert-punkt

1 25 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 155 52 172 49 165 39 492 140

2 39 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 139 41 228 45 85 50 452 136

3 44 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 230 40 225 58 471 32 926 130

4 51 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 142 41 243 37 168 49 553 127

5 22 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 295 40 171 41 115 45 581 126

6 16 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen ´14 318 36 358 35 223 52 899 123

7 8 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 127 37 159 44 155 40 441 121

8 43 Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 229 42 190 40 218 39 637 121

9 53 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 263 39 168 46 286 36 717 121

10 24 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 162 40 436 37 215 44 813 121

11 13 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf  ´95 311 35 195 39 231 46 737 120

12 23 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 722 25 167 45 213 49 1102 119

13 21 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling ´11 275 37 210 36 235 45 720 118

14 2 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 183 50 388 27 236 38 807 115

15 6 Schwarz, Thomas GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 172 49 245 38 378 27 795 114

16 4 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 160 46 336 28 314 40 810 114

17 14 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf  ´95 254 46 485 34 308 34 1047 114

18 19 DAlessandro, Sarah GSV Wuppertal ´12 234 40 365 36 271 37 870 113

19 41 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 422 35 284 36 212 42 918 113

20 33 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 200 39 297 39 319 34 816 112

21 26 Bader, Martin HKF Brühl ´07 178 39 364 37 239 35 781 111

22 32 Lyhs, Adreas Bremerhaven  "Goldene 9" 342 26 230 35 218 50 790 111

23 37 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 537 29 149 40 244 41 930 110

24 3 Wermers, Erika GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 534 22 319 30 132 58 985 110

25 46 Sottor, Bernard HSRC Hamm ´01 476 36 509 34 190 39 1175 109

26 31 Metzler, Martina Bremerhaven  "Goldene 9" 163 39 110 38 367 31 640 108

27 29 Antons, Claudia Bremerhaven  "Goldene 9" 264 32 102 46 306 30 672 108

28 52 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 113 43 312 29 258 36 683 108

29 30 Antons, Walter Bremerhaven  "Goldene 9" 211 42 301 35 390 31 902 108

30 38 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln ´01 152 40 378 30 257 37 787 107

31 12 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 226 32 320 31 217 42 763 105

32 40 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 423 27 253 38 221 40 897 105

33 27 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 427 30 106 49 581 26 1114 105

34 1 Jonkmann, Theo GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 605 24 59 59 471 22 1135 105

35 10 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 186 31 130 33 225 40 541 104

36 11 Walloschek, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 331 33 240 39 210 31 781 103

37 15 Bajramovski, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf  ´95 285 36 262 34 273 32 820 102

38 50 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 236 30 161 33 108 38 505 101

39 20 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal ´12 311 36 292 35 542 30 1145 101

40 36 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 495 28 432 34 448 39 1375 101

41 34 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 280 33 447 26 382 37 1109 96

42 47 Sottor, Jola HSRC Hamm ´01 324 33 272 38 325 24 921 95

43 48 Cakir, Sener HSRC Hamm ´01 278 27 279 38 615 27 1172 92

44 28 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen '09 435 22 214 33 157 36 806 91

45 9 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 521 27 173 42 379 22 1073 91

46 5 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 275 38 457 21 297 29 1029 88

47 45 Cebulla, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 267 40 478 20 311 28 1056 88

48 7 Dormann, Karin GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95 334 31 395 24 168 32 897 87

49 35 Haker, Gabi GSV Münster ´05 318 30 207 38 658 19 1183 87

50 17 Lamm, Peter GSV Wuppertal ´12 270 36 547 21 456 30 1273 87

51 42 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 304 31 506 23 476 26 1286 80

52 18 Lamm, Ingrid GSV Wuppertal ´12 493 25 245 31 720 14 1458 70

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

HSRC Hamm ´01
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 18.02.2012



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 HKF Brühl ´07 1217 156 1139 168 832 167 3188 491

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1168 153 1300 142 1035 164 3503 459

3 GLRR Köln ´01 1251 137 1008 153 807 168 3066 458

4 HSRC Hamm ´01 III. 754 153 884 145 820 159 2458 457

5 GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 1482 142 1102 144 1153 158 3737 444

6 HSRC Hamm ´01 I. 1185 148 1205 157 1377 139 3767 444

7 Bremerhaven "Goldene 9" 980 139 743 154 1281 142 3004 435

8 GSRC Dortmund´87/93 1165 128 702 158 969 133 2836 419

9 GSV Münster ´05 1293 130 1383 137 1807 129 4483 396

10 HSRC Hamm ´01 II. 1345 136 1538 130 1441 118 4324 384

11 GSV Wuppertal ´12 1308 137 1449 123 1989 111 4746 371

HSRC Hamm ´01
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

Spielp.- Wertp. 

14.06.2014



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

23 Caripidis, Anastasios 722 25 167 45 213 49 1102 119

24 Schröter, Thorsten 162 40 436 37 215 44 813 121

25 Marschner, Dietmar 155 52 172 49 165 39 492 140

 Platz 26 Bader, Martin 178 39 364 37 239 35 781 111

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3188 491

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Domnofski, Manuela 311 35 195 39 231 46 737 120

 14 Porcher, Stephan 254 46 485 34 308 34 1047 114

15 Bajramovski, Zehra 285 36 262 34 273 32 820 102

 Platz 16 Enk, Christian 318 36 358 35 223 52 899 123

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3503 459

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Brümmel, Bärbel 537 29 149 40 244 41 930 110

38 Brandt, Angelika 152 40 378 30 257 37 787 107

39 Gürich, Kerstin 139 41 228 45 85 50 452 136

 Platz 40 Dencker, Guido 423 27 253 38 221 40 897 105

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3066 458

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

50 Wiemann, Friedrich 236 30 161 33 108 38 505 101

51 Spahlholz, Robert 142 41 243 37 168 49 553 127

52 Bunse, Horst 113 43 312 29 258 36 683 108

 Platz 53 Bunse, Angelika 263 39 168 46 286 36 717 121

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2458 457

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Jonkmann, Theo 605 24 59 59 471 22 1135 105

2 Henkenjohann, Heinz 183 50 388 27 236 38 807 115

3 Wermers, Erika 534 22 319 30 132 58 985 110

 Platz 4 Kronenberg, Rosalie 160 46 336 28 314 40 810 114

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3737 444

HKF Brühl´07

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

GLRR Köln ´01

HSRC Hamm ´01 III.

GSRC Wiedenbrück ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

14.06.2014

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HSRC Hamm ´01



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

14.06.2014

HSRC Hamm ´01

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Seipke, Monika 422 35 284 36 212 42 918 113

42 Danne-Rasche, Monika 304 31 506 23 476 26 1286 80

43 Braun, Elke 229 42 190 40 218 39 637 121

 Platz 44 Gül, Ömer 230 40 225 58 471 32 926 130

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3767 444

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Antons, Claudia 264 32 102 46 306 30 672 108

30 Antons, Walter 211 42 301 35 390 31 902 108

31 Metzler, Martina 163 39 110 38 367 31 640 108

 Platz 32 Lyhs, Adreas 342 26 230 35 218 50 790 111

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3004 435

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

8 Traenka, Annette 127 37 159 44 155 40 441 121

9 Neumann, Helga 521 27 173 42 379 22 1073 91

10 Küster, Jakob 186 31 130 33 225 40 541 104

 Platz 11 Walloschek, Stefan 331 33 240 39 210 31 781 103

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2836 419

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Beese, Robert 200 39 297 39 319 34 816 112

34 Haker, Matthias 280 33 447 26 382 37 1109 96

35 Haker, Gabi 318 30 207 38 658 19 1183 87

 Platz 36 Stief, Hartwig 495 28 432 34 448 39 1375 101

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4483 396

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Cebulla, Robert 267 40 478 20 311 28 1056 88

46 Sottor, Bernard 476 36 509 34 190 39 1175 109

47 Sottor, Jola 324 33 272 38 325 24 921 95

 Platz 48 Cakir, Sener 278 27 279 38 615 27 1172 92

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4324 384

Bremerhaven "Goldene 9 "

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

GSV Münster ´05

HSRC Hamm ´01

HSRC Hamm ´01 I.

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

14.06.2014

HSRC Hamm ´01

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Lamm, Peter 270 36 547 21 456 30 1273 87

18 Lamm, Ingrid 493 25 245 31 720 14 1458 70

19 DAlessandro, Sarah 234 40 365 36 271 37 870 113

 Platz 20 Norf, Dieter 311 36 292 35 542 30 1145 101

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4746 371GSV Wuppertal ´12

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Marschner, Dietmar Bader, Martin 333 91 536 86 404 74 1273 251

2 Braun, Elke Gül, Omer 459 82 415 98 689 71 1563 251

3 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang 570 77 381 77 350 90 1301 244

4 Gürich, Kerstin Dencker, Guido 562 68 481 83 306 90 1349 241

5 Caripidis, Anastasios Schröter, Thorsten 884 65 603 82 428 93 1915 240

6 Domnofski, Manuela Porcher, Stephan 565 81 680 73 539 80 1784 234

7 Traenka, Annette Perschmann, Uwe 353 69 479 75 372 82 1204 226

8 Wermers, Erika Kronenberg, Rosalie 694 68 655 58 446 98 1795 224

9 Jonkmann, Theo Henkenjohann, Heinz 788 74 447 86 707 60 1942 220

10 Brümmel, Bärbel Brandt, Angelika 689 69 527 70 501 78 1717 217

11 DÁlessandra, Sarah Norf, Dieter 545 76 657 71 813 67 2015 214

12 Cebulla, Robert Sottor, Bernhard 743 76 987 54 501 67 2231 197

13 Seipke, Monika Danne-Rasche, Monika 726 66 790 59 688 68 2204 193

14 Sottor, Jola Cakir, Sener 602 60 551 76 940 51 2093 187

15 Sturhahn,Birgit Dormann, Karin 609 69 852 45 465 61 1926 175

16 Lamm, Peter Lamm, Ingrid 763 61 792 52 1176 44 2731 157

 Spielp.- Wertp.  Spielp.- Wertp.  Spielp.- Wertp. 

HSRC Hamm ´01

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS
14.06.2014

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :


